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SPECIALTIES

5 L 20 L 1000 L

PLANT GROWTH PROMOTER
ORGANIC NITROGEN FERTILIZER

Extract of yeast with brown seaweed, iron, manganese and zinc

Organic nitrogen (N)     
Water-soluble iron (Fe)
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA 
Water-soluble manganese (Mn)
Manganese (Mn) chelated with EDTA 
Water-soluble zinc (Zn)                      
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA       
Organic biological carbon (C)         
pH 6,5
Organic matter with molecular weight <50kDa

1%
0.12%
0.12%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
10.5%

30%

Fruit
Horticultural
Floricultural
Industrial

2-4 Throughout the
cycle

20-25 L/ha

Soluble liquid

BIOFERT contains a high content of organic and mineral nutrients. The organic compo-
nents are mainly composed of humic acids, amino acids and substances naturally con-
tained in special plant extracts. The mineral components, however, are present in the 
form of micro elements. All of these nutrients make the product stimulating toward the 
natural growth process, resulting in a physiological increase in biochemical reserves (vi-
tamin and hormonal accumulation). In particular, the presence of humic acids stimula-
tes the nutrient assimilation process and the plant metabolic capacity. In addition, the 
water retention properties of the plant extracts allow greater water availability around
 the roots hair, resulting in an harmonious development of plants and fruits.

Warnings: Shake the product well before use. For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. The pro-
duct is not combustible and is stable at ordinary temperatures and pressures. Store the product in adequately ventilated rooms at temperatures 
between + 5 ° C and + 35 ° C.
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