

BIOFERT

PLANT GROWTH PROMOTER ORGANIC NITROGEN FERTILIZER

Extract of yeast with brown seaweed, iron, manganese and zinc

COMPOSITION (%w/w)

Organic nitrogen (N)	1%
Water-soluble iron (Fe)	0.12%
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA	0.12%
Water-soluble manganese (Mn)	0.03%
Manganese (Mn) chelated with EDTA	0.03%
Water-soluble zinc (Zn)	0.03%
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA	0.03%
Organic biological carbon (C)	10.5%
pH 6,5	
Organic matter with molecular weight <50kDa	30%

BIOFERT contains a high content of organic and mineral nutrients. The organic components are mainly composed of humic acids, amino acids and substances naturally contained in special plant extracts. The mineral components, however, are present in the form of micro elements. All of these nutrients make the product stimulating toward the natural growth process, resulting in a physiological increase in biochemical reserves (vitamin and hormonal accumulation). In particular, the presence of humic acids stimula- AGRICULTURE tes the nutrient assimilation process and the plant metabolic capacity. In addition, the water retention properties of the plant extracts allow greater water availability around the roots hair, resulting in an harmonious development of plants and fruits.



DOSAGE AND METHODS OF USE	CROPS	APPLICATION	DOSE
FERTIGATION	Fruit Horticultural Floricultural Industrial	2-4 Throughout the cycle	20-25 L/ha

Warnings: Shake the product well before use. For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. The product is not combustible and is stable at ordinary temperatures and pressures. Store the product in adequately ventilated rooms at temperatures between + 5 ° C and + 35 ° C.

FORMULATION	PACKAGE
Soluble liquid	5L 20L 1000L